©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
1   |   5
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
Designed for gas stations, parking garages, toll stations, and many other outdoor covered areas, this canopy light features frosted tempered
glass for brilliant lighting with reduced glare. Its housing is IP65 rated to withstand dust and water jets, and it carries an IK08 rating for

MM - Microwave
Motion
ORDERING GUIDE
CP02 Series Canopy Light
Fuel Pump Canopy
DIMENSIONS
Product Dimension (Without Sensor - Standard) 369.5 x 368.5 x 65mm (14.55” x 14.51” x 2.56”)
Product Dimension (With Sensor) 369.5 x 429 x 65mm (14.55” x 16.89” x 2.56”)
Luminaire Net Weight 3.9±0.3kg (8.60±0.66 lbs)
Export Carton Size 390 x 390 x 90mm (15.35” x 15.35” x 3.54”)
Gross Weight 4.63±0.3kg (8.81±0.66 lbs)
Without Sensor (Standard) With Sensor
©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
4   |   5
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
CP02 Series Canopy Light
Fuel Pump Canopy
PHOTOMETRICS
120°
Model Setting Distribution CRI Lumens Wattage Efficacy
LLTVCP02-075WCS 75W 120 70 11,250 75 150
LLTVCP02-100WCS 100W 120 70 15,000 100 150
LLTVCP02-120WCS 120W 120 70 18,000 120 150
PERFORMANCE
©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
5   |   5
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
SKU Description Image
LLTACP02-ADPTR-G3/4 G 3/4 Adapter Plate
LLTACP02-MTPLT01 Ceiling Mount Adapter Plate
ACCESSORIES
CP02 Series Canopy Light
Fuel Pump Canopy
MOTION SENSOR ASSEMBLY
MOUNTING
Surface Mount Surface Mount with Adapter Plate*
(*available as an optional accessory)
G 3/4 Conduit Mount*
(*available as an optional accessory)